
LOT 248
IN OR 1885/1839
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

FREDERICO WILLIAM J & WENDY A
85522 BOSTICK WOOD DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0248-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

12/31/2019 NWA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

447,901
39,423

127,500
614,824
249,515
365,309

HX HB 50,722
314,587
614,824

0

596,159

1885/1839 10/18/2013 WD Q I 02 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SYLVESTRI STEVEN & MA

FREDERICO WILLIAM J

1464/0746 12/08/2006 WD Q I 361,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

SYLVESTRI STEVEN & 
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B21261 SCRN ENCLOSURE 4,837 04/01/2008

E17849 ELEC OTHER 2,100 08/01/2006

M11887 MECH OTHER 0 08/01/2006

P11368 OTHER 0 07/01/2006

C17748 CO ISSUED 408,015 05/01/2006

R09290 REPAIR/RRF 1,500 05/01/2006

2015HX Base Yr

85522 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,419 109.0614 143.96 492,199 2006 2006 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 3124

BAS 2,908 100 2006 2,908 380,959

BAS 216 100 2008 216 28,296

FGR 484 55 2006 266 34,847

FOP 98 30 2006 29 3,799

3,706 3,419 447,901

BAS=[YR=2006]  W16 BAS=[YR=2008]  S9 W24 N9 E24 $ S9 W24 N9
W20 S48 FGR=[YR=2006]  S22 E22 N22 W22 $ E22 S8 E13
FOP=[YR=2006]  E2 N4 E7 S2 E2 S8 W11 N6 $ E2 N4 E7 S2 E2 E14
N54 $ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2006 2006 3 89 3,115

2 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 360.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 40 1,440

3 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 732.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2006 2006 3 86 3,274

4 1244 WD DECK EX 0 100 24 16 384.00 SF 18.50 18.50 100 2008 2008 3 48 3,410

5 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 408.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2008 2008 3 48 16,646

6 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 38 33 1,254.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 31 5,831

7 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 846.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2008 2008 3 88 5,397

8 0877 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 31 310

39,423

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


